


Waterproof bag

Product label
Foam(X2)Triangular cardboard(X4)

Transparent tape(X3)  

Crepe tape

标
签

28,0004,000 7

28,0004,000 7

28,0004,000 7

28,0004,000 7

10

8

6

4

TABLE A

0.0405 1.134 5.06

0.0335 0.938 4.845

0.0280 0.784 4.675

0.0218 0.611 5.735

20,000524

DIMA DIMB

0.0827 1.654 5.7354,000

Packing tapes

Month label

TE RoHs label

PRODUCT LABEL

Shippment LABEL


